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Event 29 Women, 400m Medley 2013 and older
05.05.2024 - 14:30 Results
Meet Record 5:00.87 OLIVIER, Monique Luxembourg
National Record 4:56.99 OLIVIER, Monigue SL Monaco (MON) 13.06.2015
Points: FINA 2024
Rank YB Time Pts
Open
1. BARTHEL, Emma 10  Swimming Luxembourg 5:07.08 649
50m: 32.83 32.83  150m: 1:50.69  40.07  250m: 3:13.50 43.93  350m: 4:33.28  35.07
100m: 1:10.62  37.79  200m: 2:29.57  38.88  300m: 3:58.21 4471  400m: 5:07.08  33.80
2. JOMINET, Lou 05 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 5:1341 610
50m:  33.06 33.06 150m: 1:51.34  40.12  250m: 3:16.45 4539  350m: 4:38.62  35.13
100m: 1:11.22  38.16  200m: 2:31.06  39.72  300m: 4:03.49  47.04  400m: 5:13.41  34.79
3. LEONARD, Leni 10  Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 5:30.93 518
50m:  33.47 3347  150m: 1:59.23 4465 250m: 3:28.87 46.60 350m: 4:54.85  38.48
100m: 1:14.58 41.11 200m: 2:42.27 43.04 300m: 4:16.37 47.50 400m: 5:30.93 36.08
4. MILANOVSKA, Maja 09  Swimming Luxembourg 5:35.60 497
50m:  34.64 34.64  150m: 2:00.33  44.16  250m: 3:32.04 49.09  350m: 5:00.05 38.29
100m: 1:16.17  41.53  200m: 2:42.95  42.62  300m: 4:21.76  49.72  400m: 5:35.60  35.55
5. HAN, Mengjia 07  Swimming Luxembourg 5:35.65 496 *
50m:  36.16 36.16  150m: 2:04.88  46.12  250m: 3:36.85 47.69  350m: 5:01.13  36.44
100m: 1:18.76  42.60  200m: 2:49.16  44.28  300m: 4:24.69 47.84  400m: 5:35.65  34.52
6. VANDERMARLIERE, Juna 11  leper Swimming 5:49.35 440
50m:  37.79 37.79  150m: 2:11.04  46.34  250m: 3:44.84 4866  350m: 5:12.76  37.68
100m: 1:24.70 46.91 200m: 2:56.18 45.14 300m: 4:35.08 50.24 400m: 5:49.35 36.59
7. GIESER, Amelie 10 SSG Saar Max Ritter 5:57.01 413
50m: 38.80 38.80  150m: 2:08.27  44.81  250m: 3:44.96 52.33  350m: 5:17.85  39.68
100m: 1:23.46  44.66 ~ 200m: 2:52.63  44.36  300m: 4:38.17 53.21  400m: 5:57.01  39.16
WDR VALERIUS, Fleur 11  White Sharks BKS e.V.
WDR VALERIUS, Lucy 09  White Sharks BKS e.V.
YOB 2008 - 2009
1. MILANOVSKA, Maja 09  Swimming Luxembourg 5:35.60 497
50m:  34.64 34.64  150m: 2:00.33 4416  250m: 3:32.04 49.09  350m: 5:00.05  38.29
100m: 1:16.17  41.53  200m: 2:42.95 42,62  300m: 4:21.76  49.72  400m: 5:35.60  35.55
WDR VALERIUS, Lucy 09 White Sharks BKS e.V.
YOB 2010 - 2011
1. BARTHEL, Emma 10  Swimming Luxembourg 5:07.08 649
50m:  32.83 3283  150m: 1:50.69  40.07  250m: 3:13.50 43.93  350m: 4:33.28  35.07
100m: 1:10.62  37.79  200m: 2:29.57  38.88  300m: 3:58.21  44.71  400m: 5:07.08  33.80
2. LEONARD, Leni 10  Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 5:30.93 518
50m:  33.47 3347  150m: 1:59.23  44.65 250m: 3:28.87 46.60  350m: 4:54.85  38.48
100m: 1:14.58  41.11  200m: 2:42.27  43.04  300m: 4:16.37 47.50  400m: 5:30.93  36.08
3. VANDERMARLIERE, Juna 11  leper Swimming 5:49.35 440
50m: 37.79 37.79 150m: 2:11.04 46.34 250m: 3:44.84 48.66 350m: 5:12.76 37.68
100m: 1:24.70  46.91  200m: 2:56.18 4514  300m: 4:35.08 50.24  400m: 5:49.35  36.59
4. GIESER, Amelie 10 SSG Saar Max Ritter 5:57.01 413
50m:  38.80 38.80  150m: 2:08.27  44.81  250m: 3:44.96 52.33 350m: 5:17.85  39.68
100m: 1:23.46 44.66 200m: 2:52.63 44.36 300m: 4:38.17 53.21 400m: 5:57.01 39.16
Splash Meet Manager, 11.79567 Registered to Cercle de Natation Dudelange 05.05.2024 14:40 - Page 1
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Event 29, Girls, 400m Medley, YOB 2010 - 2011

Rank YB
WDR VALERIUS, Fleur 11

White Sharks BKS e.V.

Time

Pts
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Splash Meet Manager, 11.79567
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